

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 11/14/19 AT 11:00 AM				PUMP STATION #12 REHABILITATION BOROUGH OF LINDENWOLD CAMDEN COUNTY, NJ 49000 23							
				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CROWN PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION CO.		QUAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
						3345 DELSEA DRIVE P.O. BOX 39 FRANKLINVILLE, NJ 08322 P: (856) 694-9200 F: (856) 694-9201		732 EAYERSTOWN ROAD LUMBERTON, NJ 08048-3175 P: (609) 702-8000 F: (609) 702-8008		427 S. WHITE HORSE PIKE P.O. BOX 619 BERLIN, NJ 08009 P: (856) 768-8493 F: (856) 753-1453	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid											
1	Construct Pump Station, Complete	1	LS	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$376,375.00	\$376,375.00	\$387,000.00	\$387,000.00
2	Lining of Wet Well	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	Decommission Existing Pump Station, Complete	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	8" Sewer Forcemain	37	LF	\$100.00	\$3,700.00	\$400.00	\$14,800.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00	\$200.00	\$7,400.00
5	12" Sewer Forcemain	19	LF	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$400.00	\$7,600.00	\$125.00	\$2,375.00	\$400.00	\$7,600.00
6	3-Way Plug Valve, Complete	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
7	Site Work	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$350,600.00		\$457,400.00		\$464,450.00		\$502,000.00	
Alternate Bid #1											
A1	Comminuter	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$55,285.00	\$55,285.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTNERATE #1 BID				\$50,000.00		\$60,000.00		\$55,285.00		\$55,000.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALTNERATE #1 BID				\$400,600.00		\$517,400.00		\$519,735.00		\$557,000.00	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 11/14/19 AT 11:00 AM				PUMP STATION #12 REHABILITATION BOROUGH OF LINDENWOLD CAMDEN COUNTY, NJ 49000 23							
				PACT TWO, LLC		MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE CO.					
				554 ROUTE 31 NORTH RINGOES, NJ 08551 P: (908) 788-1985 F: (908) 788-5780		1352 TAYLORS LANE CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 P: (856) 786-9434 F: (856) 786-0642					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid											
1	Construct Pump Station, Complete	1	LS	\$468,000.00	\$468,000.00	\$495,500.00	\$495,500.00				
2	Lining of Wet Well	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00				
3	Decommission Existing Pump Station, Complete	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00				
4	8" Sewer Forcemain	37	LF	\$300.00	\$11,100.00	\$150.00	\$5,550.00				
5	12" Sewer Forcemain	19	LF	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$175.00	\$3,325.00				
6	3-Way Plug Valve, Complete	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00				
7	Site Work	1	LS	\$30,100.00	\$30,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$568,000.00		\$621,875.00					
Alternate Bid #1											
A1	Comminuter	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$165,675.00	\$165,675.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTNERATE #1 BID				\$50,000.00		\$165,675.00					
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALTNERATE #1 BID				\$618,000.00		\$787,550.00					